

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 265-267 OF 1999

Item No.MM-1

Court No.3

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No...../2001 In Cont.Pet.(C) 265-267/99 in CA No.366/98

RAMA NARANG

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NARANG

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/05/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gopal Jain, adv.
for Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Bina Gupta, adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A. to be listed after two weeks after summer
vacation.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master