

&  
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 265-267 OF 1999  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.301 COURT NO. 4 SECTION IX  
and 303

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cont.Pet. (Civil) 265-267/1999 In Cont. Pet. (Civil) 209/1998  
In Civil Appeal.No.366/1998, 603/1998 & 605/1998

RAMESH NARANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMA NARANG & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

IAS 1-2 (For stay and permission to file Addl. documents and  
directions)

WITH

IAS 3-4 in C.P. No. 265-267/1999 (For directions)

Cont.Pet. (Civil) 326-327/1999 IN Cont. Pet. (Civil) 209/1998  
In Civil Appeal.No.366/1998

Cont.Pet. (Civil) 6-8/2000 IN IA 5 In Cont. Pet. (C) 265-267/1999  
( With appln. for stay)

I.A. No. 7-9 (for directions) In Cont. Pet. (Civil) 265-267/99  
In Civil Appeal.No.366/1998

I.A. No. 10-12 (for directions) In Cont. Pet. (Civil) 265-267/99

I.A. No. 13 (for directions) In Cont. Pet. (Civil) 209/1998  
In Civil Appeal.No.366/1998

with

Cont.Pet. (Civil) 320-322/2001 IN IA Nos. 7-9/2000  
In Cont. Pet. (C) 265-267/1999

Date : 29/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Advocate,  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mrs. Rakhi Roy, Adv.  
Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.Parasrampuriah, Adv. for  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

for Res. 2-5 Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.  
and for Petr. in Mr. RN Karanjawala, Adv.  
Contempt Pet. No. Ms. Avantika Keswani, Adv. for  
320-322/2001 Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

:2:

for Res. 1                   Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
                              Mr. Karan Gulati, Adv.  
                              Mr. Sandeep Mittal, Adv. for  
                              Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

                              Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.  
                              Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
                              Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
                              Ms. Pooneeta Sharma, Adv.  
                              Ms. Shikha Sachdev, Adv.  
                              Mr. Vineet Kumar, Adv.

for Res. 6                   Mr. K. Parasrampuriah, Adv.  
                              Mr. Pankaj Parasrampuriah, Adv.  
                              Mr. Sandeep Mittal, Adv. for  
                              Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

                              Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 10.12.2001.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master