

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © NO.92 OF 2008 in Con.P.No.148/2003 in
Con.P.Nos.265-267/1999 ub Con.P.No.209/98 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 366 OF 1998

RAMESH NARANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FASHION WEARS PVT LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel,, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 26th May, 2008.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master