

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 6 in Cont. Pet.(C) No. 92/2008 in Cont. Pet.(C) No. 148/2003  
in Cont. Pet.(C) No. 265-267/1999 in Cont. Pet.(C) No. 209/1998 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 366 OF 1998

RAMESH NARANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FASHION WEARS PVT LTD & ORS  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil K. Kher, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.  
Ms. Ashless Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Mahak Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Mathur, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application along with main matter.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER